Corrosion Resistant M Series
Round Line, Non-Repairable Cylinder
w w w . n u m a t i c s . c o m
青岛秉诚自动化设备有限公司                                                         服务热线：4006-918-365                     传真：(86-532)585-10-365
地址：中国·青岛市重庆南路99号海尔云街甲3号楼7F              网址：http://www.ivalve.cc                   Email：sales@bechinas.com
Corrosion Resistant M Series
 Corrosion Resistant Cylinders 3
 How to Order 3
 3/4" Corrosion Resistant M Series Cylinders 4
 1-1/16" Corrosion Resistant M Series Cylinders 5
 1-1/2" Corrosion Resistant M Series Cylinders 6
 Standard Specifications 6
Table of Contents
青岛秉诚自动化设备有限公司                                                         服务热线：4006-918-365                     传真：(86-532)585-10-365
地址：中国·青岛市重庆南路99号海尔云街甲3号楼7F              网址：http://www.ivalve.cc                   Email：sales@bechinas.com
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
3
Corrosion
Resistant
M SERIES
How To Order
Base Models
Bore Size
0750 = 3/4"
1062  = 1-1/16"
1500 = 1-1/2"
Mounting Style
DC1 = Double Acting Nose Mount
DC2 = Double Acting Rear Pivot
DC3 = Double Acting Through Rod
Options
00 = No Options (or leave blank)
01 = Bumpers*
02 = FKM Seals
03 = Magnet**
04 = Bumpers with Magnet***
Fractional Inch Stroke
A 0" Stroke
B 1/16" Stroke
C 1/8" Stroke
D 3/16" Stroke
E 1/4" Stroke
F 5/16" Stroke
G 3/8" Stroke
H 7/16" Stroke
I 1/2" Stroke
J 9/16" Stroke
K 5/8" Stroke
L 11/16" Stroke
M 3/4" Stroke
N 13/16" Stroke
O 7/8" Stroke
P
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
= 15/16" Stroke
Full Inch Stroke
00 = 0" Stroke
01 = 1" Stroke
02 = 2" Stroke
03 = 3" Stroke
32 = 32" Stroke (maximum)
See specific cylinder drawing/section for maximum stroke
** Magnets not available on 5/16" and 7/16" bore
* Bumpers not available on 5/16" bore
*** Bumpers with Magnet not available on 5/16"
and 7/16" bore
A1500 DC1 02 02- -
Corrosion Resistant Cylinders
Features